BL No: XMNA12650500

ETD Date: 1 Mar. 2022

Invoice No: TC2201603

Date: 28 Feb. 2022

Port of Loading: XIAMEN

Destination UMM QASR

Container No. KOCU4009548

VOL 1*40HQ

DESCRIPTION CURRENCY AMOUNT   (IN USD)

Ocean freight USD 6950

TOTAL  IN  USD 6950.00 

SAY TOTAL USD SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY.

Prepared By: MANDY
Amended By: JACKY

Kindly arrange the payment to our WCA partner pay :   WCA  ID ：72358 / XIAMEN TRANSCEND LOGISTICS CO.,LTD.

Or you can also pay to our bank account as below:

BENEF’S NAME: TRANSCEND（H.K）ENTERPRISE LIMITED